HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC CHAIN BLOCK
type type
SINGLE SPEED DOUBLE SPEED
ELEPHANT CHAIN BLOCK CO.,LTD.
QU
AL
ITY
SYSTEM

DA / DB-2S 25.7  /  28.2
DA / DB-2.5 25.7  /  28.2
DA / DB-3 25.7  /  28.2
DA / DB-1S 22.2  /  24.3
DA / DB-1.5 25.7  /  28.2
DA / DB-2W 22.2  /  24.3
DA / DB-0.25 20.7  /  22.1
DA / DB-0.5 20.7  /  23.2
DA / DB-1W 20.7  /  23.2
9 : 3 11 : 3 40.5 16 394
Model A
37 16 357
DB-5 11000 5 6.25 13 11.2 x 2 4.62 : 1.55
DB-3 6600 3 3.75 13 9.5 x 2 4.62 : 1.55 14 : 5 17 : 6
23 : 8 27 : 9 28.7 16 311 : 331
DB-2.5 5500 2.5 3.13 13
DB-2S 4400 2 2.5 11.2 x 1 4.62 : 1.55
31711.2 x 1 4.62 : 1.55 18 : 6 21 : 7 28.7 16
2.31 : 0.77 11 : 4 13 : 4 31 9.2 203 : 220
29 : 10 34 : 11 28.7 16 300 : 3174.62 : 1.55
DB-2W 4400 2 2.5 7.1 x 2
DB-1.5 3500 1.5 1.88 9.5 x 1
2.31 : 0.77 22 : 7 27 : 9 23 9.2 174 : 185
12 : 4 14 : 5 27.7 4.7 152 : 1681.22 : 0.41
DB-1S 2200 1 1.25 7.1 x 1
DB-1W 2200 1 1.25 6.3 x 2
1.22 : 0.41 24 : 8 28 : 9 20.8 4.7 137 : 146
26 : 9 31 : 10 20.4 2.6 123 : 1300.68 : 0.23
DB-0.5 1100 0.5 0.625 6.3 x 1
DB-0.25 550 0.25 0.313 5.6 x 1
4.62 x 2 9 10 54.7 15.3 873DA-10 22000 10 12.5 13 11.2 x 4
4.62 9 11 40.5 15.3 359DA-5 11000 5 6.25 13 11.2 x 2
4.62 14 17 37 15.3 320DA-3 6600 3 3.75 13 9.5 x 2
4.62 18 21 28.7 15.3 282DA-2.5 5500 2.5 3.13 13 11.2 x 1

W.L.L.
(mt)
Test
Load
(mt)
Standard
Lift (ft)
Load Chain
Dia (mm) x
Number of
Falls
31
Call toll-free 888-844-6113
4.5 5.5
8
DAG-7.5 7.5 9.38 13 11 3.4 6 7 2.4 86 46.6 118.1 825
4.9・5.9・
6.8
3.9
・

23 27 28.5 47.2 328
11 13 30.9 47.2 24031
31
3.1
3.1DAG-2S 4400 2 2.5
DAG-2W 4400 2 2.5 2.31
4.62
29 34 28.5 47.2 320
22 27 23.4 43.3 1963.7
3.1
19.5
22
2.9 - 4.9
12 14 28.1 43.3 179
24 28 21.6 35.4
DAG-1.5 3500 1.5 1.88
DAG-1S 2200 1 1.25 2.31
4.62
1504.5
3.7
11
19.5DAG-1W 2200 1 1.25
DAG-0.5 1100 0.5 0.625 1.22
1.22
0.68 26 31 21.2 35.4 141
Lifting Motor
Output (H.P.)

10
20
* Current ampere depends on the voltage and length of power cord
* The length of power cord 4core cable is 16'
* Standard push button cord is 2' less than lift
* If you require 6 button pendant control in place of 4 button, a "C" should be added to the end of the model name
* Contact the factory for special trolley beam flange widths
40.9 4.9 - 6.8 90.5 487
408
DBP-5 11000 5 6.25 13 4.62 : 1.55 9 : 3 11 : 3
14 : 5 17 : 6 37.4 66.9
3.9 - 5.9
47.2
30.9 47.2
28.5 47.2 346
DBP-2.5 5500 2.5 3.13 13 4.62 : 1.55 18 : 6 21 : 7 29.1 66.9 370
DBP-3 6600 3 3.75 13 4.62 : 1.55
DBP-1.5 3500 1.5 1.88 4.62 : 1.55 29 : 10
238
DBP-2S 4400 2 2.5 4.62 : 1.55 23 : 8 27 : 9
337
DBP-2W 4400 2 2.5 2.31 : 0.77 11 : 4 13 : 4
34 : 11 28.5
1 1.25 1.22 : 0.41 12 : 4 14 : 5 43.3 174
DBP-1S 2200 1 1.25 2.31 : 0.77 22 : 7 27 : 9 23.4 43.3 196
35.4 141
DBP-0.5 1100 0.5 0.625 1.22 : 0.41 24 : 8 28 : 9
26 : 9 31 : 10 21.2
2.9 - 4.9
21.6
28.1
DBP-0.25 550 0.25 0.313 0.68 : 0.23
35.4 152
DBP-1W 2200
452
373
DAP-5 11000 5 6.25 13 4.62 9 11
14 17 37.4 66.9DAP-3 6600 3 3.75 13 4.62
40.9 4.9 - 6.8 90.5
309
DAP-2.5 5500 2.5 3.13 13 4.62 18 21 29.1 66.9 335
220
DAP-2S 4400 2 2.5 4.62 23 27
302
DAP-2W 4400 2 2.5 2.31 11 13
34 28.5
3.9 - 5.9
47.2
30.9 47.2
28.5 47.2
161DAP-1W 2200 1 1.25 1.22 12
DAP-1.5 3500 1.5 1.88 4.62 29
27 23.4 43.3
28 21.6 35.4 139
21.2
2.9 - 4.9
35.4 128
DAP-0.5 1100 0.5 0.625 1.22 24
179DAP-1S 2200 1 1.25 2.31 22
14 28.1 43.3
Net Wt.
(lbs)
DAP-0.25 550 0.25 0.313 0.68 26 31
Lifting Speed (ft / min)
(DB) High:Low Speed Minimum
Distance H
(in)

40
EL
EP
H
AN
T
LI
FT
IN
G
PR
OD
UC
TS
DAM-20 20 13 32.8 39.3 1.5 ∞ 11.2 × 8
DAG-20 20 13 - - 275.5 11.2 × 8
DA-15
DA-20
DA-30
DA-50